Bid Item Order Code Description Price (Adder/Credit)
121 AT22-T4 Credit: Tier4F 22kW Rental Grade Gen 36,707.00$
121 AT40-T4 Credit: Tier4F 40kW Rental Grade Gen 32,355.00$
121 AT55-T4 Credit: Tier4F 55kW Rental Grade Gen 15,500.00$
121 AT65-T4 Credit: Tier4F 65kW Rental Grade Gen 12,500.00$
121 AT80-T4 Credit: Tier4F 80kW Rental Grade Gen 9,500.00$
121 AT100 Credit: Tier 3Flex 100kW Rental Grade Gen 10,000.00$
121 AT105-T4 Tier4F 105kW Rental Grade Gen 500.00$
121 AT110-T4 Tier4F 110kW Rental Grade Gen 1,000.00$
121 AT140-T4 Tier4F 140kW Rental Grade Gen 9,500.00$
121 AT170-T4 Tier4F 170kW Rental Grade Gen 17,500.00$
121 AT190-T4 Tier4F 190kW Rental Grade Gen 27,500.00$
121 AT211-T4 Tier4F 211kW Rental Grade Gen 31,705.00$
121 AT215-T4 Tier4F 215kW Rental Grade Gen 32,000.00$
121 AT286-T4 Tier4F 286kW Rental Grade Gen 71,117.00$
121 AT300-T4 Tier4F 300kW Rental Grade Gen 77,487.00$
121 AT360-T4 Tier4F 360kW Rental Grade Gen 123,997.00$
121 AT375-T4 Tier4F 375kW Rental Grade Gen 125,000.00$
121 AT400-T4 Tier4F 400kW Rental Grade Gen 139,317.00$
121 AT550-T4 Tier4F 550kW Rental Grade Gen 147,580.00$
121 AT605-T4 Tier4F 605kW Rental Grade Gen 169,296.00$
121 Cable-100-3ph 30' 3 Phase Power Cable - 100Amp 1,500.00$
121 Cable-200-3ph 30' 3 Phase Power Cable - 200Amp 2,200.00$
121 Cable-400-3ph 30' 3 Phase Power Cable - 400Amp 3,300.00$
121 Plug-100 100 Amp 3 Phase Plug 1,800.00$
121 Plug-200 200 Amp 3 Phase Plug 2,000.00$
121 Plug-400 400 Amp 3 Phase Plug 6,000.00$
121 CL Cable-100 50' 100 Amp Power Cable with Camloks on both ends 300.00$
121 CL Cable-200 50' 200 Amp Power Cable with Camloks on both ends 350.00$
121 CL Cable-400 50' 400 Amp Power Cable with Camloks on both ends 400.00$
121 Pigtail-100 5' 100 Amp Pigtail / Camlok 125.00$
121 Pigtail-200 5' 200 Amp Pigtail / Camlok 150.00$
121 Pigtail - 400 5' 400 Amp Pigtail / Camlok 175.00$
121 Bi-Annual-1 1 Minor and 1 Major w/ 2hr loadbank test for 20-200kW Rental Grade Gens 1,500.00$
121 Bi-Annual-2 1 Minor and 1 Major w/ 2hr loadbank test for 201-605kW Rental Grade Gens 4,000.00$
121 SBDPDS200 200A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 13,360.00$
121 SBDPDS400 400A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 17,000.00$
121 SBDPDS600 600A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 18,560.00$
121 SBDPDS800 800A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 39,475.00$
121 SBDPDS1200 1000 & 1200A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 42,700.00$
121 SBDPDS1600 1600A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 44,900.00$
121 SBDPDS2000 2000A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 51,300.00$